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ACCUtI me Points System
MODIFIED
Dally Dailly Daly Dally Total Total Total Total Totals

Car# Name Show Per Buy Adds Show Per Buy Adds
Up Round Back Up Round Back

1) 9X65 YERGER JR,BRIA O 0 0 0 80 190 190 8 468
2) 8X19 BROCK, AARON 0 0 0 0 80 210 120 4 414
3) 1X70 SNIPES, RYAN 0 0 0 0 80 230 50 6 366
4) 3X2 BOOZER, LEVI 0 0 0 0 80 130 130 5 345
5) 1X30 WILLIAMS, CHAD O 0 0 0 80 110 110 2 302
6) 7X77 GEORGE, BOB 0 0 0 0 80 170 50 2 302
7) JX64 RAYFIELD, ROBE 0 0 0 0 80 120 80 3 283
8) 9X65X YERGER JR,BRIA O 0 0 0 80 140 40 0 260
9) 7X14 THIELE, SHANE 0 0 0 0 80 140 40 0 260
10) 2X7X RITCHIE, JACOB O 0 0 0 80 90 80 0 250
11) 6047 BRITT, JP 0 0 0 0 60 140 10 3 213
12) 1X75 BLEVINS, KEVIN 0 0 0 0 80 100 30 0 210
13) 2X9X CREWS, GJ 0 0 0 0 70 60 80 0 210
14) 7X59 BRANHAM, MICH 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 0 210
15) 1X85 BARFIELD, LARR 0 0 0 0 80 90 30 0 200
16) CX22 CARROLL, DUSTI O 0 0 0 50 60 70 0 180
17) 7X79 WATTS, ERIC 0 0 0 0 70 50 40 0 160
18) 3X90 CLARDY, BILL 0 0 0 0 80 70 10 0 160
19) 340 BELL, JEFF 0 0 0 0 40 90 20 0 150
20) N6 NICHOLS, STATE O 0 0 0 60 70 20 0 150
21) 9X88 FUNDERBURK, T 0 0 0 0 60 50 30 0 140
22) R240 SOLES, MARK 0 0 0 0 60 80 0 0 140
23) 1X89 FUNDERBURK, C 0 0 0 0 30 70 40 0 140
24) 1X57 SALMOND, SHEL 0 0 0 0 70 50 20 0 140
25) DX12 LOCKLEAR, STEV 0 0 0 0 60 50 20 0 130
26) 2X73 DUNN, RICKIE 0 0 0 0 40 50 40 0 130
27) 1X31 WILLIAMS, KEVI 0 0 0 0 60 70 0 0 130
28) RX70 FREEMAN, ROSS 0 0 0 0 50 80 0 0 130
29) X1X70 SNIPES, RYAN 0 0 0 0 50 50 30 0 130
30) 3X89 SINCLAIR, BRITT O 0 0 0 40 70 10 0 120
31) 4X57 CARROLL, MORG O 0 0 0 50 40 30 0 120
32) EX72 HOLSTON, JAMIE O 0 0 0 20 70 20 0 110
33) 6X13 CHAVIS, ANDY 0 0 0 0 50 30 30 0 110
34) 14X70 KEIR, ADAM 0 0 0 0 30 50 30 0 110
35) 1X69 BLATON, JERRY 0 0 0 0 60 20 30 0 110
36) 2X79 JENKINS, KADEN O 0 0 0 20 30 50 2 102
37) DX31 FLOYD, FREDDY 0 0 0 0 40 20 40 0 100
38) 1X79 FREEMAN, EDWA O 0 0 0 50 10 40 0 100
39) 9X09 BUIE, MIKE 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 100
40) 2X78 JENKINS, TREVO O 0 0 0 30 0 70 0 100
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41) 2X7XX RITCHIE, JACOB O 0 0 0 40 50 0 0 90
42) HX51 HINSON, TRAVIS O 0 0 0 40 20 30 0 90
43) 1X98 FAILE, AUSTIN 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 90
44) 2X90 JOLLIE, WENDY 0 0 0 0 40 40 10 0 90
45) 1X94 ROLLINS, PRESS O 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 90
46) 2X80 JENKINS, WALKE O 0 0 0 30 40 10 0 80
47) 31X RITCHIE, MICHA O 0 0 0 30 10 40 0 80
48) 9034 MCKAY, WILL 0 0 0 0 20 40 20 0 80
49) 9X02 HICKS, LANDON O 0 0 0 50 10 20 0 80
50) 1X63 THREATT, MIKE 0 0 0 0 30 10 30 0 70
51) CX23 CARROLL, JOSH 0 0 0 0 30 40 0 0 70
52) 31 RITCHIE, MICHA O 0 0 0 30 40 0 0 70
53) 22 RILEY, ANDREW O 0 0 0 40 0 30 0 70
54) BX79 FAILE, BUDDY 0 0 0 0 20 50 0 0 70
55) 2X92 CLARDY, WILLIA 0 0 0 0 50 0 20 0 70
56) 710 RILEY, KENDRA 0 0 0 0 30 20 10 0 60
57) 9809 BUIE, MIKE 0 0 0 0 40 20 0 0 60
58) TX83 NORMAN, BARRY O 0 0 0 20 40 0 0 60
59) 2X50 JOLLIE, LARRY 0 0 0 0 40 10 10 0 60
60) 524 BLAKE, RONNIE 0 0 0 0 50 0 10 0 60
61) 8XX8 BIDDLE, RANDY 0 0 0 0 20 40 0 0 60
62) OXB3 MOORE, JERRY 0 0 0 0 40 0 20 0 60
63) 234X MCCARTY, BUG 0 0 0 0 10 0 50 0 60
64) 9047 BRITT, RICHARD O 0 0 0 20 10 30 0 60
65) 1951 YOUNG, MIKE 0 0 0 0 50 0 10 0 60
66) DX25 RICHARDSON,D O 0 0 0 20 0 30 0 50
67) DX24 RICHARDSON, LI O 0 0 0 20 30 0 0 50
68) JM67 FAILE, DANNY 0 0 0 0 20 0 30 0 50
69) SX73 STRICKLAND, TE O 0 0 0 20 10 20 0 50
70) 2X01 KING, RACE 0 0 0 0 10 40 0 0 50
71) 12 DUSTIN, STEVIE O 0 0 0 10 0 40 0 50
72) 1X94X ROLLINS, PRESS 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 0 40
73) 9X1S SIMS, CASEY 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 40
74) 2XX6X RUSSELL IlI, VER 0 0 0 0 10 30 0 0 40
75) 105 SELLERS, DEREK 0O 0 0 0 20 10 10 0 40
76) YXB1 HALL, DEAKON 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 40
77) 2X99 KYZER, MIKE 0 0 0 0 10 30 0 0 40
78) 1X98X FAILE, AUSTIN 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40
79) 4XX1 FLOOD, JEFF 0 0 0 0 10 0 30 0 40
80) C255 CANGEMI,MICH O 0 0 0 10 30 0 0 40
81) 1213 DUSTIN, STEVIE O 0 0 0 10 30 0 0 40
82) 2624 LOCKHART,JAM O 0 0 0 10 30 0 0 40
83) WX23X WILLIAMS JR, LA O 0 0 0 30 10 0 0 40
84) 4X17 HYATT, BRENT 0 0 0 0 10 30 0 0 40
85) DX67 FAILE, DEAN 0 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 30
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86) 5X05
87) 3X17X
88) JX67
89) 9X12
90) 2X7
91) 4X17X
92) 3X89X
93) 4X83
94) CX23X
95) 6X85X
96) 8X24
97) JX96
98) 2964
99) 026X
100) 77
101) 01
102) 6X85
103) 2963
104) 1908
105) 01X
106) 601
107) 2681
108) 8X11
109) 102
110) 085
111) 9X19
112) 3X2X
113) 1X27X
114) 5X13
115) 219X
116) 5X83
117) DX60
118) 121
119) 4XX1X
120) 1X75X
121) 5
122) 6015
123) RX82
124) 19
125) 2252X
126) 2X66
127) 4X82
128) 7X72
129) 1590
130) 1X79X

TURNER, TALON
SHEALY, MEL
FAILE, DANNY
ROBERTS, BEN
DUNN, RICKIE
HYATT, BRENT
SINCLAIR, BRITT
HUDSON, TED
CARROLL, JOSH
EVANS, NOBLE
NICHOLS, KADE
SKINNER, WARR
BRITT, DELL
THOMPSON, CHR
DILLARD, LEWIS
SELLERS, DAVID
PHILBECK, ROBB
BRITT, DELL
CONLEY, JOE
ADAMS, JOSEPH
BRAUN, RICK
LOCKLEAR, KEVI
CLINE, JERRY
MCCABE, BILL
ANTONIUS, SCO
ERWIN, JAMES
BOOZER, LEVI
DUDLEY JR, MAR
TILLEY, JOE
CLINE, JERRY
CRAWFORD, LLO
FOLEY, JOE
FEAGIN, DAKOTA
FLOOD, JEFF
BLEVINS, KEVIN
COOK, DOUG
SELLERS, DAVID
HOLTON, ROBER
WHITE, CAREY
DEESE, CAMERO
FUNDERBURKE,
LANGLEY, JEFFE
ERWIN, JAMES
FUNDERBURK, D
FREEMAN, EDWA

eNeoNeoleoNoNolNolohoNoNoloNoNololoNolNolNohoNolNololNoNoNoloNoNolNoloNoNolNolholNolNololNolNololNololNolle

Darlington Dragway

o

eNeNeoloNeolNeololNolNeololNolelololNolNolNolNolollolNolNololNolNololNolololNolololNoelelolNololNololNolNo oo o)

eNeoNeoloNoNolNolohoNolNololNoNololoNololNoehoNolNololoNolNoloNoNolNololNolNolNolholNolNolololololNololNolle

[eNeNeololNeleololNolololNolelolNolololNolelolololNolNolNeolNolNololNoNolNololNoNolololNoloelolololNolololNolo

20
10
20
10
10
10
10
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
10
10
10
0
10
10
10
0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Wednesday, Oct 18 2023 (08:09:30 PM) v9.0

OoocoocoocoocoooocoobEBooo

oNelNelolNolNololNollolNe)

o

Page 3 of 4

eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNolohoNoNoloNoNolNoloNoNolNolhoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNolNoloNoNoNoloNoNololNolNolNolNololNollol

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



10,15,2023 14:42:09

131) 1X27
132) 777X
133) PX27
134) 6003
135) 3X17
136) 9131
137) 802
138) 248X
139) 3X52
140) 2019
141) 2X06
142) JX61
143) 267
144) 0XV3
145) 1X90
146) 9027
147) X004
148) 2009X
149) SX05
150) 7X77X
151) 7X79X
152) JMB7X
153) 9X34
154) CX74
155) BX79X
156) 11
157) 194X

DUDLEY JR, MAR
GRANTHAM, CHR
PEAKE, TRAVIS
SELLERS, DAVID
SHEALY, MEL
DAVIS, JEREMY
RILEY, SCOTT
SURATT, JOHNA
FELVER, LANCE
BIDDLE, JESS
DEESE, TREY
JACKSON, LONNI
HOLLAND, TAYL
BARFIELD, LARR
LINDSEY, BARRY
BRITT, RICHARD

SANTMYER, ETH
TURNER, TALON
GEORGE, BOB
WATTS, ERIC
FAILE, DANNY
MCKAY, WILL
RAY, SCOTTY
FAILE, RODNEY
GRIFFIN, CHRIS
FAILE, AUSTIN
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